:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

6346259

May 01, 2823 - 22:14 (UTC)

In epoch 198,320 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 464138 - 0.012392268 ETH®
22.62 USD

2 464139 - 0.012359974 ETH®
22.56 USD

3 464140 - 0.012336225 ETH®
22.52 USD

4 464141 - 0.012429020 ETH®
22.69 USD

S 464142 - 0.012406981 ETH®
22.65 USD

6 464143 - 0.012385249 ETH&®
22.61 USD

7 464144 - 0.012356203 ETH®
22.56 USD
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https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/slot/6346259
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/epoch/198320
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/464138
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/464139
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/464140
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/464141
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/464142
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/464143
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/464144

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

464145

464146

464149

Validator Id

484903

Amount

0.012441663
22.71 USD

0.012375567
22.59 USD

0.012242636
22.35 USD

0.012438007
22.71 USD

0.012391275
22.62 USD

0.012415845
22.67 USD

0.012354671
22.55 USD

0.012372908
22.59 USD

0.012375988
22.59 USD

Amount

+ 0.033457863

61.09 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/464145
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/464146
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/464147
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/464148
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/464149
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/464150
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/464151
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/464152
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/464153
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/484903

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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